
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

53 

45 

14 

57 

5 

01 

24 

44 

61 

40 

9 

20 

60 

57 

Name 

Doug Campbell 

Patrick McRee 

Danny Moon 

Gary Godula 

Jim Cunning 

Thomas Schrage 

Nicholas Sheppard 

Paul Chovaz 

David Brown 

Paul McBride 

Gordon Baker 

Steve Johncock 

Thomas Peet 

Sunday only Michael Nienhuis 

Best Tm 

1:31.599 

1:38.144 

1:39.283 

1:39.357 

1:40.188 

1:40.900 

1:41.092 

1:41.731 

1:43.884 

1:45.351 

1:46.248 

1:50.833 

1:53.189 

Region 

SBR 

DET 

WMR 

DET 

CHI 

WMR 

WMR 

WMR 

SBR 

CHI 

WMR 

DET 

DET 

Hometown 

Niles MI 

Lapeer MI 

Fremont MI 

Farmington MI 

Bourbonnais  IL 

Bethel OH 

GOBLES MI 

Muskegon MI 

Coldwater MI 

South Bend IN 

Island Lake IL 

Bellevue MI 

Willis MI 

Livonia MI 

Member ID 

388835 

279510_1 

89168 

194976 

453089 

622747 

524481 

502084 

472165 

168914_1 

529932 

351458 

107897 

399952 

Make/Model 

Stohr WF1 

Stinger TR-1 

Saker GT 

Reynard FF88 

Saker Rap X 

Euro Swift SE-1 

Swift DB1 

Saker GT 

F-600 Wildcat 

Red Devil T-29 Red Devil 

Evolution MK1 

Star Mazda FM 

Star Mazda FM 

Reynard FF88 

Class 

P1 

F5 

ASR 

FF 

ASR 

FF 

FF 

ASR 

F5 

F5 

FST 

FX 

FX 

FF 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/25/2020 3:08:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: David A. Ferris 

Race Chair; Jeff Luckritz 

Chief Steward; Pat McCammon 

Sanction 20-R-8344 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

2020 Summer Festival of Speed 

Group 2_ ASR, P1, P2, PX, FA, FE, FE2, FX, F5, FST, FF, CFF, FS, FV 

Sat_Practice_1_GP2 

Practice started at 14:48:38 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/25/2020 02:45 PM 

2020 SCCA Summer Festival of Speed

Presented by SBR, INR and FTW

GingerMan Raceway

Group 2 Practice


